
Wire Installation

Foam Carriers and Line Packages Duct Seal

Foam Carriers

• Attach to a suitable line to serve as a piston - clears out
water or debris as they travel through conduit

• Durable foam construction for repeated use and long life

• For use with any type of blower or vacuum system

Seals around junction boxes, flashings and service entrances

Permanently soft, non-toxic compound can be painted
immediately after application

Won't adversely affect other plastic materials or corrode metals

Line Packages

• One-piece pull line and foam tip unwind as they move through
conduit

• One-piece construction for faster, easier use with no knots or
foam carriers to retrieve

• Line tensile strength of 17 Ibs.

• For use with any type of blower or vacuum system

Foam Carriers

Conduit Size (Inches)

1/2

3/4

1

1-1/4

1-1/2

2

| Cat. No.

31-316

31-317

31

31

-318

-319

31-320

31-321

Conduit Size (Inches)
: 2-1/2

3

3-1/2

i 4

5

! 6

Cat. No.

31-322

31-323

31-324

31-325

31-326

31-327

Line Packages
Conduit Size (Inches)

1/2
1£_
3/4

3/4

3/4

3/4

1

1

1

1

Length (Feet) Cat. No.

Red

Red

Yellow

Yellow

Yellow

Yellow

White

75

White

White

White

150
75

200

300

450

75

200

300

450

31-328

31-329

31-330

31-331

31-332

31-333

31-334

31-335

31-336

31-337

Description

1 Ib. Block (10 per carton)

5lb. Block (10 per carton)

31-601

31-605

Wire Installation


