# **Foam Carriers and Line Packages**



#### **Foam Carriers**

- Attach to a suitable line to serve as a piston clears out water or debris as they travel through conduit
- Durable foam construction for repeated use and long life
- For use with any type of blower or vacuum system

### **Line Packages**

- One-piece pull line and foam tip unwind as they move through conduit
- One-piece construction for faster, easier use with no knots or foam carriers to retrieve
- Line tensile strength of 17 lbs.
- For use with any type of blower or vacuum system

#### **Foam Carriers**

Conduit Size (Inches)	Cat. No.	Conduit Size (Inches)	Cat. No.
1/2	31-316	2-1/2	31-322
3/4	31-317	3	31-323
1	31-318	3-1/2	31-324
1-1/4	31-319	4	31-325
1-1/2	31-320	5	31-326
2	31-321	6	31-327

## Line Packages

Conduit Size (Inches)	Color	Length (Feet)	Cat. No.
1/2	Red	75	31-328
1/2	Red	150	31-329
3/4	Yellow	75	31-330
3/4	Yellow	200	31-331
3/4	Yellow	300	31-332
3/4	Yellow	450	31-333
1	White	75	31-334
1	White	200	31-335
1	White	300	31-336
1	White	450	31-337





- Seals around junction boxes, flashings and service entrances
- Permanently soft, non-toxic compound can be painted immediately after application
- Won't adversely affect other plastic materials or corrode metals

Description	Cat. No.
1 lb. Block (10 per carton)	31-601
5 lb. Block (10 per carton)	31-605